
01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 125 Junior Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 139 FRUET M. 18:33.011
Tempo gara

1 1:31.553 + 00.159 12:09:32.322

2 1:31.394 --------- 12:11:03.716

3 1:31.840 + 00.446 12:12:35.556

4 1:31.897 + 00.503 12:14:07.453

5 1:32.094 + 00.700 12:15:39.547

6 1:32.232 + 00.838 12:17:11.779

7 1:33.134 + 01.740 12:18:44.913

8 1:33.129 + 01.735 12:20:18.042

9 1:32.487 + 01.093 12:21:50.529

10 1:33.495 + 02.101 12:23:24.024

11 1:33.077 + 01.683 12:24:57.101

12 1:33.500 + 02.106 12:26:30.601

 Po. 2 - # 977 GIORGI E. + 28.093
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.147 + 02.851 12:09:36.308

2 1:33.435 + 01.139 12:11:09.743

3 1:32.296 --------- 12:12:42.039

4 1:33.206 + 00.910 12:14:15.245

5 1:33.212 + 00.916 12:15:48.457

6 1:34.170 + 01.874 12:17:22.627

7 1:34.386 + 02.090 12:18:57.013

8 1:34.829 + 02.533 12:20:31.842

9 1:35.116 + 02.820 12:22:06.958

10 1:35.839 + 03.543 12:23:42.797

11 1:37.442 + 05.146 12:25:20.239

12 1:38.455 + 06.159 12:26:58.694

 Po. 3 - # 363 BONOMETTI S. + 51.179
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.505 --------- 12:09:34.360

2 1:34.460 + 00.955 12:11:08.820

3 1:36.544 + 03.039 12:12:45.364

4 1:35.144 + 01.639 12:14:20.508

5 1:35.715 + 02.210 12:15:56.223

6 1:35.424 + 01.919 12:17:31.647

7 1:36.418 + 02.913 12:19:08.065

8 1:36.458 + 02.953 12:20:44.523

9 1:37.426 + 03.921 12:22:21.949

10 1:38.178 + 04.673 12:24:00.127

11 1:38.718 + 05.213 12:25:38.845

12 1:42.935 + 09.430 12:27:21.780

 Po. 4 - # 491 COSTARAOSS A.+ 1:00.517
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.945 + 05.358 12:09:42.359

2 1:36.412 + 00.825 12:11:18.771

3 1:35.587 --------- 12:12:54.358

4 1:35.833 + 00.246 12:14:30.191

5 1:35.921 + 00.334 12:16:06.112

6 1:36.905 + 01.318 12:17:43.017

7 1:36.617 + 01.030 12:19:19.634

8 1:37.539 + 01.952 12:20:57.173

9 1:36.940 + 01.353 12:22:34.113

10 1:37.869 + 02.282 12:24:11.982

11 1:39.931 + 04.344 12:25:51.913

12 1:39.205 + 03.618 12:27:31.118

 Po. 5 - # 933 GIACOMELLI A.+ 1:05.295
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.921 + 11.554 12:09:47.259

2 1:40.789 + 06.422 12:11:28.048

3 1:34.367 --------- 12:13:02.415

4 1:36.632 + 02.265 12:14:39.047

5 1:37.038 + 02.671 12:16:16.085

6 1:35.750 + 01.383 12:17:51.835

7 1:34.484 + 00.117 12:19:26.319

8 1:36.929 + 02.562 12:21:03.248

9 1:38.947 + 04.580 12:22:42.195

10 1:38.391 + 04.024 12:24:20.586

11 1:36.939 + 02.572 12:25:57.525

12 1:38.371 + 04.004 12:27:35.896

 Po. 6 - # 320 CRISTOFORI N. + 1:16.367
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.629 + 07.768 12:09:43.887

2 1:36.891 + 02.030 12:11:20.778

3 1:34.861 --------- 12:12:55.639

4 1:36.596 + 01.735 12:14:32.235

5 1:37.601 + 02.740 12:16:09.836

6 1:37.400 + 02.539 12:17:47.236

7 1:38.154 + 03.293 12:19:25.390

8 1:39.881 + 05.020 12:21:05.271

9 1:37.162 + 02.301 12:22:42.433

10 1:38.235 + 03.374 12:24:20.668

11 1:38.523 + 03.662 12:25:59.191

12 1:47.777 + 12.916 12:27:46.968

 Po. 7 - # 927 TOMASONI M. + 1:25.113
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.433 + 02.748 12:09:43.044

2 1:36.685 --------- 12:11:19.729

3 1:38.403 + 01.718 12:12:58.132

4 1:40.138 + 03.453 12:14:38.270

5 1:39.566 + 02.881 12:16:17.836

6 1:40.479 + 03.794 12:17:58.315

7 1:43.361 + 06.676 12:19:41.676

8 1:38.671 + 01.986 12:21:20.347

9 1:38.392 + 01.707 12:22:58.739

10 1:38.241 + 01.556 12:24:36.980

11 1:38.701 + 02.016 12:26:15.681

12 1:40.033 + 03.348 12:27:55.714

 Po. 8 - # 511 ANDREOLLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.602 + 06.937 12:09:51.738

2 1:39.388 + 01.723 12:11:31.126

3 1:39.472 + 01.807 12:13:10.598

4 1:38.884 + 01.219 12:14:49.482

5 1:37.772 + 00.107 12:16:27.254

6 1:37.665 --------- 12:18:04.919

7 1:38.287 + 00.622 12:19:43.206

8 1:38.740 + 01.075 12:21:21.946

9 1:37.898 + 00.233 12:22:59.844

10 1:38.093 + 00.428 12:24:37.937

11 1:59.570 + 21.905 12:26:37.507

 Po. 9 - # 310 OSELE G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.063 + 10.343 12:09:49.266

2 1:37.720 --------- 12:11:26.986

3 1:38.810 + 01.090 12:13:05.796

4 1:39.069 + 01.349 12:14:44.865

5 1:40.681 + 02.961 12:16:25.546

6 1:42.792 + 05.072 12:18:08.338

7 1:42.070 + 04.350 12:19:50.408

8 1:41.148 + 03.428 12:21:31.556

9 1:40.331 + 02.611 12:23:11.887

10 1:45.471 + 07.751 12:24:57.358

11 1:46.621 + 08.901 12:26:43.979

 Po. 10 - # 611 GIACOMOLLI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.231 + 02.302 12:09:45.845

2 1:41.991 + 00.062 12:11:27.836

3 1:41.929 --------- 12:13:09.765

4 1:42.346 + 00.417 12:14:52.111

5 1:42.248 + 00.319 12:16:34.359

6 1:43.995 + 02.066 12:18:18.354

7 1:43.650 + 01.721 12:20:02.004

8 1:44.457 + 02.528 12:21:46.461

9 1:45.199 + 03.270 12:23:31.660

10 1:44.925 + 03.996 12:25:16.585

11 1:43.788 + 01.859 12:27:00.373

 Po. 11 - # 839 CASADO RODRIGUEZ A.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.347 + 03.711 12:09:46.724

2 1:42.089 + 00.453 12:11:28.813

3 1:41.636 --------- 12:13:10.449

4 1:42.687 + 01.051 12:14:53.136

5 1:41.895 + 00.259 12:16:35.031

6 1:44.050 + 02.414 12:18:19.081

7 1:43.756 + 02.120 12:20:02.837

8 1:44.580 + 02.944 12:21:47.417

9 1:45.108 + 03.472 12:23:32.525

10 1:44.886 + 03.250 12:25:17.411

11 1:44.641 + 03.005 12:27:02.052

Fastest lap: 1:31.394 
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01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 125 Junior Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 12 - # 515 FADANELLI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.434 + 02.875 12:09:51.471

2 1:45.559 --------- 12:11:37.030

3 1:46.479 + 00.920 12:13:23.509

4 1:45.885 + 00.326 12:15:09.394

5 1:46.324 + 00.765 12:16:55.718

6 1:47.186 + 01.627 12:18:42.904

7 1:49.347 + 03.788 12:20:32.251

8 1:50.694 + 05.135 12:22:22.945

9 1:50.587 + 05.028 12:24:13.532

10 1:53.555 + 08.996 12:26:07.087

11 1:51.241 + 05.682 12:27:58.328

Fastest lap: 1:31.394 
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